Iqbal Auditorium; 

ii. New Senate Hall; 

The     shall transmit the recorded material provided by the University free of cost and the 

rights of the material so provided will remain with the University; 

3. The     shall: 

a. pay an amount of Rs.250,000/- (Rupees Two hundred fifty thousand only) as service charges in 

shape of Pay order / Bankers Cheque in favor of the Treasurer, UAF within 30 days from the date 

of signing of the contract and for subsequent years on expiry within 15 days with 10% increase 

per annum and provide the pay order/bank draft accordingly, detailed below;

[...]

2nd Year 275,000/- 
3rd Year 302,500/- 

b. If the firm fails to deposit the amount within stipulated time period, the UF will forfeit performance 

security and belonging & offered the same to 2nd lowest or risk & cost of the firm.  

c. submit security of Rs.250,000/- (Rupees two hundred fifty thousand only) in shape of CDR / 

Bankers Cheque in favor of Treasurer, UAF within ten days from the date of acceptance letter 

which will be refunded within 30 days after successful completion of the contract; 

d. provide services and charges amounts as mentioned against each: